Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Janszky Gabor
NOVEL

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 6.9

RESULT SHEET
FEI 4 EVES FIATAL DIJLO FELADAT

_— Mariakalnok CDN-A/B Eszaknyugat-MO Reginlis Donto
DRESSURZENTRUM

iriupinok Mariakélnok, 2022-09-24

coefficient

7.1
7.5
7.3
6.5

Penalty points

Total point 353

Quality % 70.600%

TOTAL % 70.600%

*PPP % - 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP% 70.600%

FINAL SCORE % 70.600%

*PPP% - penalty percentage point
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